

Components & Estimated Cost Summary

Name of Work : Strengthening with Surfacing by DBS-Base Course & DBS-Wearing Course (including Black Spot Improvement) from Ch. 0+000 (Jibonnagar) to 5+260 (Dattanagar) of Jibonnagar-Dattanagar Road (R-743) under Periodic Maintenance Programme/2017-2018 (PMP/Roads) at Road Division, Chuadanga, during the year 2017-2018.

Item Code		Unit	Quantity.	Unit Rate (Taka)	Total Amount (Taka)
01/02/04	Provision, Maintenance and Removal of Sign Boards.	L. S.	1.00	8,849.00	8,849.00
01/02/05	Provision and Maintenance of Survey Equipment.	Month	6.00	897.00	5,382.00
01/02/07	Progress Photographs.	Month	6.00	1,000.00	6,000.00
01/03/01	Provide and Remove Site Laboratory & Equipment.	L. S.	1.00	331,843.0	331,843.00
01/03/02	Maintain Site Laboratory.	Month	6.00	7,699.00	46,194.00
02/02/02	Roadway Excavation in Suitable Soil.	Cum	2379.60	171.00	406,911.60
02/02/03	Roadway Excavation in Existing Pavement (Not Reinforced Concrete).	Cum	413.57	265.00	109,596.05
02/06/02	Embankment Fill from Borrowpit in Contractor's Arranged Land.	Cum	12802.23	309.00	3,955,889.07
02/08/01	Improved Subgrade.	Cum	1814.40	916.00	1,661,990.40
03/01/01	Scarify, Mix and Recompact Existing Pavement and/or Shoulder.	Sqm	17382.00	48.00	834,336.00
03/02/01	Sub-Base.	Cum	907.20	4,361.00	3,956,299.20
03/03/01	Aggregate Base Type I.	Cum	3514.50	6,566.00	23,076,207.00
03/06/01a	Bituminous Prime Coat (Plant placed).	Sqm	23430.00	123.00	2,881,890.00
03/07/01a	Bituminous Tack Coat (Plant Work).	Sqm	34430.00	46.00	1,583,780.00
03/10/01b	Dense Bituminous Surfacing-Base Course (Plant	Cum	1175.60	19,906.00	23,401,493.60
03/10/02b	Dense Bituminous Surfacing-Wearing Course (Plant	Cum	1446.50	20,118.00	29,100,687.00
03/13/01	Brick on end edging.	Lin. M.	8520.00	103.00	877,560.00
06/05/01	Road Marking - Thermoplastic Materials.	Sqm	175.28	1,069.00	187,374.32
06/10/01	Traffic Signs.	Each	20.00	6,901.00	138,020.00
06/10/02	Sign Post.	Each	20.00	3,073.00	61,460.00
06/15/01	Concrete Guide Post (1.60m long, 200mm dia).	Each	50.00	2,068.00	103,400.00
06/16/01	Concrete Kilometer Post (As per drawing).	Each	7.00	8,656.00	60,592.00
Special	Construction of RCC U-drain.	Lin. M.	120.00	10,821.35	1,298,562.00
06/17/01b	RCC Palisading (3m post, 150mm x 150mm).	Lin. M.	200.00	6602.00	1,320,400.00
Total Amount, Tk. =					95,414,716.24

Recovery of Materials

Item Code		Unit	Quantity	Unit Rate (Taka)	Total Amount (Taka)
01/02/05	Deduction of Value of Suitable Soil Recovered from Existing Road.	Cum	2380.00	92.001	218,962.38
01/02/05	Deduction of Value of Materials Recovered from existing Road Pavement.	Cum	414.00	2,212.001	915,768.41
Total Amount Tk. (-) =					1,134,730.79

(Sk. Jahangir Hossain)
Sub-Assistant Engineer, RHD
Road Sub-Division, Chuadanga.

(Sk. Jahangir Hossain)

(A.M. Atique Ullah)
Sub-Divisional Engineer (A.C), RHD
Road Sub-Division, Chuadanga

(Mohammed Ziaul Haider)

Signed
AAH
কাজী আব্দুল আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
পল্লী পরিদপন ও মহাসড়ক বিভাগ
পল্লী পরিদপন ও পল্লী মহাসড়ক
পল্লী পরিদপন ও পল্লী মহাসড়ক

স্বাক্ষরিত কম টাকা নং, ৫৪,২৪,৭২৬/২৪
(নয় কোটি দুয়ান্ন লক্ষ চৌদ্দ হাজার ত্রাত্তমত মাল সব;
দয়ঙ্গা চব্বিশ) মাত্র অনুমোদন করা হলো।

১৫/১০/১৭
(বনশ্রী মজুমদার)
উপ-সহকারী প্রকৌশলী সওজ
খুলনা জোন, খুলনা।

১৫/১০/১৭
সহকারী প্রকৌশলী (সওজ)
খুলনা জোন, খুলনা।

(মোঃ রুহুল আমীন)
অতিরিক্ত প্রধান প্রকৌশলী, সওজ
(চলতি দায়িত্ব)
খুলনা জোন, খুলনা।

Signed

AAH

কাজী আব্দুল্লাহ আল-মামুন
প্রোগ্রামার
পল্লী পরিদপন ও মহাপ্রকৃতি বিভাগ
স্বচ্ছ পরিদপন ও পোহ মন্ত্রণালয়
গণপ্রজাতন্ত্রী বাংলাদেশ সরকার